
 

 
FOR:  BURGESS RD/ DAY RD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT                                                                                                                                                                        

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:  JUNE 27, 2018 @ 2:00PM       AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                                                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Tom Edmunson 
Knife River 
Corporation - 
Northwest 

64500 OB Riley Road 
Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: tom.edmunson@kniferiver.com 

541-
388-
0445 

541-
388-
8932 

  

Brie Kidwell 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

5468 SE International Way 
Milwaukie, OR 97222 
 
E: brie@contractorplancenter.com 

503-
650-
0148 

   

Lori 
SCE 

2256 Judson St. SE 
Salem, OR 97302 
 
E: plans@sceonline.org 

503-
362-
7957 

503-
362-
1651 

  

Miranda Jimerson 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

20 E Kennewick Ave 
Kennewick, WA 99336 
 
E: bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 

509-
582-
7424 

509-
582-
6815 

  

Rich Morgan 
Builders Exchange 
of Washington Inc 

2607 Wetmore Avenue 
Everett, WA 98201 
 
E: production@bxwa.com 

425-
258-
1303 

425-
259-
3832 

  

Victor Russell 
Vic Russell 
Construction Inc 

PO Box 2520 
La Pine, OR 97739 
 
E: maryw@vicrussellconstruction.com 

541-
536-
3478 

   

Ken Elliott 
Seattle Daily 
Journal of 
Commerce 

83 Columbia St. 
Seattle, WA 98104 
 
E: plans@djc.com 

206-
622-
8272 

206-
622-
8416 

  

Mike Moore 
High Desert 
Aggregate & 
Paving Inc 

PO Box 1929 
Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E:mikem@highdesertaggregate.com  

541-
504-
8566 

541-
548-
7600 
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FOR: BURGESS RD/ DAY RD INTERSECTION IMPROVEMENT                                                                                                                                                                         

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY: JUNE 27, 2018 @ 2:00PM         AND WILL OPEN AT THAT TIME. 
SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                                                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Rob Bellman 
Belco Electrical 
Construction & 
Service 

30009 Federal Lane 
Eugene, OR 97404 
 
E: rob@belcoecs.com 

541-
797-
5400 

   

Plan Room 
DJC Project 
Center 

921 SW Washington St. #210 
Portland, OR 97205 
 
E: plancenter@djcoregon.com 

503-
274-
0624 

503-
802-
7239 

  

Jeremy Moritz 
Eugene Builders 
Exchange 

PO Box 22036 
Eugene, OR 97402 
 
E: projects@ebe.org 

541-
484-
5331 

541-
484-
5884 

  

Clint Graves 
R-2 Contractors, 
Inc. 

PO Box 1658 
Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: clint.graves@r2contractors.com 

541-
316-
5143 

888-
211-
7841 

  

Mark Grell 
7 Peaks Paving 
LLC 

60005 Cinder Butte Rd. 
Bend, OR 97702 
 
E: markg@7peakspaving.com 

541-
550-
5989 

541-
550-
5987 

  

Michael J. 
Levesque 
JAL 
Construction Inc. 

123 SE 4th Street 
PO Box 6269 
Bend, OR 97708 
E: jal@jalconstruction.com 

541-
389-
1236 

541-
389-
6568 

  

Alex Hodge 
Alex Hodge 
Construction 

63004 Layton Ave. Ste 160 
Bend, OR 97701 
 
E:ahodge@ahcbuilt.com 

541-
419-
3239 

541-
317-
5826 

  

  
 
 
E: 
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